Chairman

Vice-Chqirman

Secretary

Joint Secretary

Elected PTA Members

2019-20

: Dr.Mrs Nivedita Ganguli

: Mr.Rajneesh Bakshi
* Mr. Raj  Solanki

! Mrs Neeva Jha

i Mrs Deval sodha
: Saloni Shah.
: RohitArrawatia

: Shru;ri Thakore

: Ruchita Desai

(40125555)

(9727715293)
(9409407770)

( 9924312131)

(9375281179)

(9893049688)
(8511391184)

(9909801983




